
Herfstwisselbeker
Kasterlee 20.10.2024

TROL

Jens DEFERM
hamok
Omloop : H:5 Oro-Hydro
Afstand : 2900m (Hoogteverschil 30m)

--/16 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rudy CANTRE 0:39:45
2. Andre AERTS 0:40:37
3. Jean-Pierre KELLENS 0:41:11

1. 101 00:02:13 158m 14'02"/km
2. 104 00:04:01 00:06:14 236m 17'01"/km
3. 108 00:02:00 00:08:14 187m 10'42"/km
4. 114 00:05:31 00:13:45 193m 28'35"/km
5. 155 00:03:32 00:17:17 260m 13'35"/km
6. 157 00:02:59 00:20:16 145m 20'34"/km
7. 151 00:01:59 00:22:15 174m 11'24"/km
8. 125 00:03:39 00:25:54 297m 12'17"/km
9. 130 00:03:08 00:29:02

10. 129 00:02:42 00:31:44 116m 23'17"/km
11. 152 00:03:46 00:35:30 246m 15'19"/km
12. 127 00:02:15 00:37:45 142m 15'51"/km
13. 161 00:03:59 00:41:44 235m 16'57"/km
14. 999 00:02:22 00:44:06 206m 11'29"/km
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